
start. 

číslo Příjmení Jméno ročník kateg. Čas

Pořadí 

celkové

Pořadí 

kategorie

8 Blaha Tomáš B 43:51,76 1 1

13 Svoboda Tomáš 1970 C 50:04,60 2 1

16 Kašpařík Tomáš 1975 B 51:06,96 3 2

15 Holeček Jiří 1991 A 52:38,84 4 1

2 Jančík Miloslav 1982 B 53:52,51 5 3

20 Kula Michal 1989 A 53:54,36 6 2

6 Zámečník Petr 1989 A 54:24,24 7 3

23 Horáček Tomáš 2001 A 54:32,69 8 4

5 Přikryl Michal A 55:04,86 9 5

21 Svobodová Sedláková Romana E 55:12,86 10 1

9 Grulichová Simona 1972 E 59:32,60 11 2

1 Doubravová Lenka 1980 E 01:00:16,60 12 3

4 Jiříček Jaromír 1974 B 01:01:08,87 13 4

10 Skácelová Jaroslava 1977 E 01:01:50,06 14 4

11 Mikunda Miloš 1964 C 01:01:58,44 15 2

17 Špaček Petr B 01:02.55,97 16 5

7 Jančík Tomáš 1981 B 01:05:20,56 17 6

24 Suchánová Monika 1981 E 01:05:44,92 18 5

18 Navrátil Roman 1968 C 01:08:01,56 19 3

22 Horáčková Markéta 1997 D 01:10:18,22 20 1

14 Polcer Patrik 1998 A 01:10:18,22 20 6

12 Vysloužilová Marie 1970 F 01:17:19,77 21 1

19 Hlaváčová Marcela 1989 D 01:21:39,36 22 2

17 DNF

mimo kat. Škrabal Filip 01:06:35,90 19

Výsledky Soběchlebského Š-krpálu 2021
hlavní závod na 11,7,km



Kategorie A

příjmení jméno ročník výsledný čas Umístění

Holeček Jiří 1991 52:38,84 1

Kula Michal 1989 53:54,36 2

Zámečník Petr 1989 54:24,24 3

Horáček Tomáš 2001 54:32,69 4

Přikryl Michal 55:04,86 5

Polcer Patrik 1998 01:10:18,22 6

Kategorie B

příjmení jméno ročník výsledný čas Umístění

Blaha Tomáš 43:51,76 1

Kašpařík Tomáš 1975 51:06,96 2

Jančík Miloslav 1982 53:52,51 3

Jiříček Jaromír 1974 01:01:08,87 4

Špaček Petr 01:02.55,97 5

Jančík Tomáš 1981 01:05:20,56 6

Kategorie C

příjmení jméno ročník výsledný čas Umístění

Svoboda Tomáš 1970 50:04,60 1

Mikunda Miloš 1964 01:01:58,44 2

Navrátil Roman 1968 01:08:01,56 3

Kategorie D

příjmení jméno ročník výsledný čas Umístění

Horáčková Markéta 1997 01:10:18,22 1

Hlaváčová Marcela 1989 01:21:39,36 2

Kategorie E

příjmení jméno ročník výsledný čas Umístění

Svobodová SedlákováRomana 55:12,86 1

Grulichová Simona 1972 59:32,60 2

Doubravová Lenka 1980 01:00:16,60 3

Skácelová Jaroslava 1977 01:01:50,06 4

Kategorie F

příjmení jméno ročník výsledný čas Umístění

Vysloužilová Marie 1970 01:17:19,77 1


